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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  101   Women 5000 Meter Run Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NUSS NTTanaka, Itsuko W55   1 5505
SMTFA NTTan, Sharon W34   2 3002
SMTFA NTHu, Angela W44   3 4001

Event  102   M55-99 5000 Meter Run Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NUSS NTLim, Roland M61   4 6009
MR25 NTLiau, Wee Bin M65   5 6505
NUSS NTHagen, Thilo M57   6 5511
SMTFA NTCheng, Ansgar Chi Chung M57   7 5502

Event  103   M30-49 Shot Put Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDToh, Wei De M37   1 3508
OA NDLeong, Reiner M37   2 3506
WAC NDTan, Ming Hui M42   3 4032
SAFS NDTeo, Dominic M44   4 4533
SMTFA NDLalwani, Arvind M43   5 4012
SMTFA NDTabethu, Saravanan M46   6 4522
OA NDBoey, Andrew M46   7 4504

Event  104   Girls Long Jump Para
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AAC2 NDTan, Jazlene W20   5 2

Event  105   W50-99 Javelin Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BRU NDJani, Siti Diah W58   1 5508
SMTFA NDTai, Alice W55   2 5501
SMTFA NDFoo, Belinda W58   3 5503
SAFS NDVasanta, Lynda W59   4 5509
SMTFA NDPoon, Pui Fun W55   5 5507
SMTFA NDNewenham, Tarnia W62   6 6003
BRU NDHJ Metussin, Hajah Mariah W65   7 6502
SMTFA NDOh, Ah Kiaw Linda W67   8 6501
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  106   Boys Long Jump Para
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDPalaruan , Dayaw Aziel M11   1 1213
AAC NDS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan M19   2 6
AAC NDYeo, Jeremy, Zhi Hui M20   3 5

Event  107   M60-99 Long Jump Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BRU NDAnak Meringgai, Budin M66   1 6501
SMTFA NDKum, Chee Thong M64   2 6002
BRU NDHaji Namit, Haji Zainal M71   3 7003
BRU NDHJ Mudin, HJ Tiang/ HJ Safri M70   4 7005
SMTFA NDbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   5 6008
BRU NDLahab, Rtd (Capt) Hj Osman M81   6 8003
IND NDSingh, Raminder M76   7 7506
SMA NDSoh, Chin Koon M80   8 8001
RHSC NDAng, Charles M61   9 6001

Event  108   M30-54 5000 Meter Run Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTBangalore Ramakrishn, Murali M50   1 5013
LB NTRajkumar, Vicknesh M30   2 3011
UNA NTOthman, Fadzly M43   3 4023
MR NTSmith, Daniel M51   4 5003
UNA NTHo, Kevin M43   5 4028
NUSS NTAlvin, Chan M49   6 4507
MR25 NTSeah, Chuan Heng M30   7 3002
OA NTSeet, Kenneth M33   8 3009
NUSS NTGarcia Rodriguez, Orlando M39   9 3505
SAFS NTFoong, Yan Mun M42   10 4041
NUSS NTLefebvre, Olivier M45   11 4521
NUSS NTMacalinga, Eugene M45   12 4021
UNA NTTham, Ryo M45   13 4534
EYR NTGan, Joshua Ling Kai M42   14 4027
SAFS NTMuhammad, Salman M43   15 4040
NUSS NTSim, Yee Keng M32   16 3012
SMTFA NTTimms, Chris M42   17 4017
SMTFA NTHe, Henry Yong M40   18 4024
UNA NTTan, Valdric M36   19 3507
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  109   W30-49 Javelin Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ZOOM NDNg, Grace W30   1 3001
TCT NDSyon-Jamil, Nadia W38   2 3503
ZOOM NDXu, Weixin W38   3 3505
MA NDKaur, Sukhvir W40   4 4016
BRU NDHaji Aliakbar, Alinawati W48   5 4502

Event  110   M50-59 Long Jump Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDAkahodani, Takayuki M50   2 5022
SMTFA NDTay, Sidney M51   3 5019
RAM NDNagarathinam, Ramkumar M53   4 5017
SAFS NDGoh, Winston M54   5 5029
SMTFA NDHarrison, Michael M53   6 5012
HCAA NDGoh, Chung Jen James M57   7 5505
OA NDChow, Wee Chin Arthur M56   8 5513
HCAA NDAng, Cheng Bin M57   9 5503

Event  111   W30+ High Jump Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NHNeo, YiWen W34   1 3506
SMTFA NHJiang, Zilin W41   2 4018
OA NHLeong, Susan W60   3 6002

Event  112   M50-89 High Jump Jump Off Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NHAkahodani, Takayuki M50   1 5022
SMTFA NHHarrison, Michael M53   2 5012
F3 NHT.M., Thangavel M55   3 5518
PAMI NHDwi Rahardjo, Agus M59   4 5501
SMTFA NHbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   5 6008
BRU NHHaji Namit, Haji Zainal M71   6 7003

Event  113   M30-99 100 Meter Dash Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Timed Finals

BRU NTLahab, Rtd (Capt) Hj Osman M81   1 8003
HCAA NTChew, Phak Heng M73   2 7007
SMA NTSoh, Chin Koon M80   3 8001
SMTFA NTLim, Jun Han M78   4 7504
SMTFA NTChia, Hearn Kok M82   5 8002
SMTFA NTKwek, Anthony M76   6 7501
SMTFA NTCheong, Seng Quee M73   7 7006
SMTFA NTChua, Chin Leng M73   8 7002
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Section   2 of  8   Timed Finals...(Event  113   M30-99 100 Meter Dash Masters)

SMTFA NTLum, Chee Meng M69   2 6507
SMTFA NTBock, Hans M70   3 7001
BRU NTHJ Mudin, HJ Tiang/ HJ Safri M70   4 7005
BRU NTAnak Meringgai, Budin M66   5 6501
SMTFA NTWee, Stanley M64   6 6010
SMTFA NTLam, Jack M68   7 6503

Section   3 of  8   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   2 6008
PAMI NTDwi Rahardjo, Agus M59   3 5501
NUSS NTPatzel, Volker M57   4 5512
SAFS NTTan, Kim Seng M63   5 6011
SMTFA NTLee, Choon Teck M60   6 6003
OA NTChow, Wee Chin Arthur M56   7 5513
SMTFA NTKum, Chee Thong M64   8 6002

Section   4 of  8   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTWong, Martin M51   1 5011
SMTFA NTAkahodani, Takayuki M50   2 5022
BRU NTHaji Ahmad, Haji Shahri M51   3 5006
SMTFA NTTan, Yew Yong M55   4 5514
PRK NTGallyot, Ronald M52   5 5018
EC NTLee, Kok Keong M51   6 5009
HKS NTWong, Kin On M50   7 5008
EC NTTay, Steven M51   8 5020

Section   5 of  8   Timed Finals

NUSS NTLim, Yeow Heng M47   2 4530
TCT NTLam, Felix M48   3 4509
TCT NTMearns, Alex M47   4 4503
OA NTRangoonwala, Deepak M49   5 4508
OA NTTan, Wen Tai M48   6 4527
ZOOM NTTan, Tai Hong M49   7 4523

Section   6 of  8   Timed Finals

UNA NTValliappan, Alan M45   2 4502
SMTFA NTOuraaka, Tomohiro M46   3 4525
SMTFA NTArboleda, Lino M45   4 4517
UNA NTGallyot, Brandon M46   5 4505
UNA NTPrem, John M45   6 4535
SMTFA NTWang, Xikun M46   7 4529
OA NTBoey, Andrew M46   8 4504

Section   7 of  8   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTTang, Luke M42   2 4031
TCT NTNg, Kevin M44   3 4029
HKS NTWong, Charles M43   4 4016
WAC NTTeo, Eugene M41   5 4022
SAFS NTPan, Rendy M41   6 4043
TAW NTWongpiyakul, Piyapong M44   7 4035
SMTFA NTKuan, Caleb M41   8 4015
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Section   8 of  8   Timed Finals...(Event  113   M30-99 100 Meter Dash Masters)

SAFS NTNeo, Zhen Ting M33   1 3013
ZOOM NTLoo, Alexander M32   2 3001
ZOOM NTTomassini, Kevin M39   3 3504
SMTFA NTLee, Hong Yiap M32   4 3007
WAC NTKo, Reyor M31   5 3010
REAC NTLiew, Daryl M32   6 3003
ZOOM NTLu, Weiyi M35   7 3509
SMTFA NTOie, Kenshiro M36   8 3503

Event  114   W30-99 100 Meter Dash Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:20 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTLiaw, Mui Chee W45   1 4505
SMTFA NTWee, Sher Yen W65   2 6503
SMTFA NTMoghe, Angela W54   3 5003
SMTFA NTTong, Shuh Lan W52   4 5006
PRK NTLee, Jackie W48   5 4503
SMTFA NTCorney, Anna W55   6 5502
SMTFA NTChew, Cassandra W47   7 4504
SMTFA NTTay, Christina W57   8 5504

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTPoon, Pek Ya W54   1 5002
UNA NTLim, Mee Leng W43   2 4010
MA NTKaur, Sukhvir W40   3 4016
UNA NTShankar, Prashanthy W43   4 4013
OA NTTan, Hui Kian W43   5 4006
ZOOM NTXu, Weixin W38   6 3505
HKS NTWong, Nim Sze W44   7 4012
SAGA NTSrinivasan, Nandini W43   8 4011

Event  115   Girls 100 Meter Dash Para
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:25 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC2 NTTan, Jazlene W20   4 2
UNA NTHermawan, Emma Louise W12   5 1

Event  116   Boys 100 Meter Dash Para
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:25 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC NTS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan M19   3 6
AAC NTYeo, Jeremy, Zhi Hui M20   6 5
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
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Meet Program

Event  117   Girls 60 Meter Dash 7-8
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

VF NTTimms, Emilia W6   2 8003
TCT NTTsai, Natasha W7   3 8021
TCT NTTenali, Joanne W7   4 8015
TCT NTLim, Leia W7   5 8010
TS NTLoo, Chuan Ern W7   6 8002
TCT NTLim, Zhi Xuan Reanne W7   7 8022
TCT NTLeow, Reanne Le Xuan W6   8 8013

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

TRSA NTPandey, Reeya Devi W7   2 8014
TA NTBinte Muhammad Suhai, Sonya W7   3 8017
TRSA NTJey, Rakshana Diya W7   4 8012
ZOOM NTLee, Shwen W7   5 8016
TCT NTLim, Mia W7   6 8011
ZOOM NTWee, Jeziel W7   7 8009

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

UNA NTTong, Xin Yu Jenevie W8   2 8018
EC NTGoh, Hannah W8   3 8007
TCT NTSofyan, Emily W8   4 8004
TRSA NTBala, Britney Reena W8   5 8001
EC NTQuek, Hailey W8   6 8006

Event  118   Boys 60 Meter Dash 7-8
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:40 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

TS NTLi, Yu Sheng M6   2 8020
SMTFA NTChong, Julian M6   3 8012
TCT NTJustin, Caleb Dylan M7   4 8007
TS NTLi, Yu Qi M6   5 8019
SAGA NTSrivastava, Siddhesh M8   6 8016
ZOOM NTMateen, Adriyel M7   7 8001

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTRossdi, Ibraheem Lee M7   2 8008
TS NTHeng, Isaac M7   3 8009
TCT NTWee, Matthias M7   4 8014
UNA NTSheun, Andrew Kang Le M7   5 8003
TS NTLoh, Kendrick Xiang Rui M7   6 8013
OA NTChow, Juinn Yang Maiyer M7   7 8022

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

TCT NTLee, Ansel M7   2 8004
TS NTChen, Jason M6   3 8010
SAGA NTArun Raja, Akshaanth M7   4 8002
AAC NTTandiono, Nelvin Eliam M8   5 8015
TCT NTFong, Thomas M48   6 4524
OA NTChow, Juinn Min Myrick M7   7 8021
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  119   Girls 80 Meter Dash 9-10
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 9:50 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

TCT NTSim, Abbey En Ning W10   2 1001
SAGA NTSuresh, Smriti W10   3 1024
UNA NTNyra, Nishika W10   4 1019
ZOOM NTWong, Joy W10   5 1013
UNA NTGan, Rae Jya Avril W10   6 1028
SMTFA NTWang, MingXuan W10   7 1018
TCT NTSim, Cayla En Xuan W10   8 1008

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

TRSA NTGoh, Eva W10   2 1029
UNA NTTong, Hui Yu Jeneane W10   3 1010
TCT NTSim, Brooklyn En Qi W10   4 1007
AAC NTAng, Andrea W10   5 1002
TCT NTDwan, Erinn W10   6 1009
UNA NTLeong, Megan, Suk Yee W10   7 1017
UNA NTLiong, Yixi Wong W10   8 1027

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

MCA NTLim, Ashley W9   1 1003
TRSA NTRaj, Leandra W9   2 1030
TRSA NTJey, Vayshna Riya W9   3 1026
EC NTLee, Ophelie W9   4 1020
WAC NTTan, Hwee Suan W9   5 1011
UNA NTOng, Bella W9   6 1006
VF NTTimms, Bella W9   7 1005
PRK NTGallyot, Krystal W8   8 1015

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

TA NTChan jing xuan, Jelina W8   1 8008
TS NTChee, Zee Shin W8   2 1031
SAGA NTNg, Rui En Paige W8   3 1023
TCT NTChong, Rainer W9   4 1021
TA NTBinte Muhammad Suhai, Sufiyya W9   5 1025
UNA NTSheun, Lisa Jia Le W9   6 1016

Event  120   Boys 80 Meter Dash 9-10
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

TCT NTRajah, Isaac M9   1 1019
TCT NTChua, Jude M9   2 1032
AAC NTLee, Zhi Yang, Josh M7   3 1055
AAC NTLim, Jacob Yi En M8   4 1022
AAC NTChow, Cheng Kai M9   5 1011
TCT NTPhua, Jacob M9   6 1418
ZOOM NTAli Zidane, Ali Zidane M9   7 1005
TCT NTTan, Hiok Kai, Ted M9   8 1017
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Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals...(Event  120   Boys 80 Meter Dash 9-10)

TCT NTTan, Jethro, Rui Huang M11   1 1026
TCT NTPang, Ryan M10   2 1059
ZOOM NTSaif Aqasha, Ramadhan Bin Faizal M10   3 1041
ZOOM NTWee, Jaekan M10   4 1024
TCT NTTsai, Emmanuel M10   5 1057
EC NTLeo, Alessandro M10   6 1004
VF NTKam, Xuan Yi M10   7 1265
TCT NTChia, Cody Yu Hao M10   8 1013

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

TA NTTan Jun Hong, Caius M8   1 8006
VF NTTimms, Isaac M9   2 1020
TRSA NTJoo, Ayden M9   3 1007
TS NTLoo, Chuan Hee M9   4 1012
MCA NTTan, Owen M9   5 1039
SAGA NTRenesh, Declan Cruz M9   6 1014
TCT NTLeow, Reyes Jing Xiang M9   7 1045
TCT NTNg, Pin Jun M9   8 1040

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

TA NTSreedharan, Ajay M10   1 1003
TRSA NTSasikumar, Sanjithan M9   2 1047
TRSA NTOng, Ian M9   3 1018
MCA NTAnanthan, Shiv M9   4 1049
ZOOM NTToh, Malcolm M9   5 1037
ZOOM NTDjene Putera, Sebastian M10   6 1048
TCT NTLeong, Jireh M9   7 1028
MAX NTLee-Harsha, Raoul M10   8 1042

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

TCT NTNg, Jing Yang Anders M10   2 1232
PRK NTGallyot, Joshua M10   3 1030
TA NTWee Liang Chen, Muhammad Ayman M10   4 1038
TCT NTChong, Li Hao Rainer M10   5 1035
AAC NTWong, Jun Wei, Joshua M10   6 1033
UNA NTChin, Eben Jia Heng M9   7 1015

Event  121   M30-49 High Jump Jump Off Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UNA NHZuo, Quan M40   1 4036
WAC NHLiong, Jonathan Tan M42   2 4026
SAFS NHSeah, Chun Chong M42   3 4042
CHN NHZhang, Guo Wei M32   4 3014
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Event  122   M30-49 Javelin Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDTan, Joseph M38   1 3502
SMTFA NDLalwani, Arvind M43   2 4012
SAFS NDTeo, Dominic M44   3 4533
WAC NDTan, Ming Hui M42   4 4032
OA NDBoey, Andrew M46   5 4504
NUSS NDLim, Yeow Heng M47   6 4530
SMTFA NDTabethu, Saravanan M46   7 4522
HCAA NDNg, John M48   8 4514
TCT NDTseng, Wun Hsiung M45   9 4528

Event  123   M30-49 Discus Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDToh, Wei De M37   1 3508
SMTFA NDLalwani, Arvind M43   2 4012
SAFS NDTeo, Dominic M44   3 4533
OA NDBoey, Andrew M46   4 4504
SMTFA NDTabethu, Saravanan M46   5 4522
SMTFA NDWang, Xikun M46   6 4529

Event  124   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTOwen, Elia W11   2 1208
UNA NTThamihzarasan, Arini Srimaya W10   3 1203
ZOOM NTLi, Shi Qi Emma W11   4 1222
TRSA NTKrishnan, Gena W10   5 1209
ZOOM NTLee, Selyng W11   6 1220
AAC NTSetho, Beatrice W11   7 1205

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

SAGA NTMahesh, Smriti W11   2 1224
AAC NTTan, Kylie Chuan Ying W11   3 1231
SAGA NTRahim, Shehzadi Rukhsar W11   4 1221
TCT NTNg, Juin Han W11   5 1212
AAC NTElisia Tandiono, Nadine W11   6 1217
TCT NTKau, Xuan En Kristy W11   7 1227
SAGA NTChawla, Kavya W12   8 1014

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

TA NTWoo Rui En, Hannah W12   1 1210
TCT NTChong, Zurie W12   2 1228
AAC NTAng, Annabelle W12   3 1202
PRK NTGallyot, Sarah W12   4 1219
TS NTLee, Gloria Ying En W12   5 1210
TCT NTChua, Swee Lin W12   6 1226
ZOOM NTLee, Sophie-Anne W12   7 1225
TCT NTWang, Minqi W12   8 1216
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Event  125   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Timed Finals

TCT NTYuen, Sean M11   2 1257
TRSA NTGoh, Ethan M11   3 1217
TCT NTLam, Alex Joseph M11   4 1205
AAC NTShawqi, Aaqil M11   5 1201
TCT NTPalaruan , Dayaw Aziel M11   6 1213

Section   2 of  7   Timed Finals

TRSA NTSandaran, Thaarmaan M11   2 1260
TCT NTLai, Edward Kui Zhang M11   3 1216
AAC NTEng, Isaac M11   4 1226
TCT NTGan, Gerald M11   5 1222
TS NTLee, Lukas Zi Le M11   6 1239
ZOOM NTMateen, Adriyaan M11   7 1203
MCA NTSurya, Marvin M11   8 1243

Section   3 of  7   Timed Finals

TCT NTSim, Tyler Zheng Kai M12   1 1263
UNA NTSheun, Malachy Zi Le M12   2 1241
TRSA NTSasikumar, Rithikan M12   3 1252
SAGA NTNg, Rui Feng Lincoln M12   4 1253
TS NTSim, Jarod Zhe Xi M12   5 1229
TCT NTCheam, Kyle Jun Sheng M11   6 1237
TCT NTFong, Luke M12   7 1240
MCA NTShankar, Dhevesh M12   8 1214

Section   4 of  7   Timed Finals

SAGA NTTrivedi, Akshat M12   2 1204
TCT NTTan, Evan M12   3 1219
TCT NTSofyan, Michael M11   4 1244
TS NTLim, Asher M11   5 1208
TRSA NTRaj, Seshen M11   6 1258
SMTFA NTWang, MingZeng M11   7 1245
TA NTSim, Nathanial M12   8 1247

Section   5 of  7   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTLoo, Tse Tchen M10   2 1262
TS NTChan, Nathaniel M10   3 1248
ZOOM NTYet, Manfred Zen M10   4 1242
ZOOM NTYedatore, Tanish M10   5 1259
ZOOM NTCheng, Kyler M10   6 1238
ZOOM NTRossdi, Ilyasaq Lee M10   7 1225
VF NTKam, Xuan Yi M10   8 1265

Section   6 of  7   Timed Finals

SAGA NTRungta, Aakil M11   1 1209
TCT NTNg, Juin Han M11   2 1235
MCA NTLim, Josh M11   3 1234
ZOOM NTSanyal, Vedanta M11   4 1264
TCT NTTseng, Evan Nicholas M11   5 1220
TS NTKrishnan Deepak, Jay M11   6 1267
TCT NTJustin, Ethan Ryan M11   7 1218
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Section   7 of  7   Timed Finals...(Event  125   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12)

TCT NTLai, Ian Kui Feng M12   1 1224
PRK NTGallyot, Arthur M12   2 1207
TA NTWong, Sean Yi M12   3 1256
SAGA NTAnar, Aarush Rao M12   4 1202
TCT NTWong, Keith M12   5 1236
TS NTLeong, Caleb M12   6 1215
TA NTLu, Jing Heng M12   7 1231
TA NTFoo, Ting Wei M12   8 1261

Event  126   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTTeo, Alexis W14   1 1401
TA NTPoh Min Xuan, Haley W14   2 1408
UNA NTSeah, Kayley W13   3 1410
ZOOM NTDevarajan, Tania Susi W12   4 1416
TCT NTTan, Meranda W13   5 1411
EC NTLee, Natasha W13   6 1412
TS NTTeh, Charlotte W13   7 1402
VF NTLau, Thea Xing Qi W10   8 1229

Event  127   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:20 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTEr, Zachary M12   2 1433
TCT NTPhua, Jacob M9   3 1418
SAGA NTVikram, Aarush M12   4 1403
PRK NTGallyot, Christian M12   5 1407
UNA NTGoh, Aidan M12   6 1405
UNA NTChin, Egen Jia Yu M13   7 1435

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

PRK NTGallyot, Michael M13   2 1424
TCT NTHo, Oliver Yijia M13   3 1426
UNA NTSam, Yin Hoi M13   4 1431
TCT NT., Evan M13   5 1413
PRK NTGallyot, Jack M13   6 1414
TCT NTLim, Lue Heng Reagan M13   7 1423
SAGA NTArun Nair, Devdutt M13   8 1410

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

TCT NTFang, Kayden M14   1 1422
MCA NTSatyajit, Yohaan M14   2 1432
ZOOM NTUnni, Avyukt M14   3 1401
AAC NTMoon, Daniel Youngjo M14   4 1408
SMTFA NTWang, MingLe M13   5 1425
TCT NTChua, John M14   6 1419
TCT NTKo, Daryen M14   7 1409
PRK NTGallyot, Tristan M14   8 1428
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  128   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:23 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTChee, Chloe En-ya W15   3 1602
ZOOM NTTeh, Ying Shan W15   4 1604
TCT NTHamdani, Emily W15   5 1605

Event  129   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 10:26 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

TCT NTTan, John M14   2 1607
MCA NTChen, Jayden M15   3 1604
SAGA NTTeo, Lin M15   4 1612
TKS NTTay, Tensho M14   5 1616
TKS NTLim, Marcus Hai Le M15   6 1613
SAGA NTKoh, Kyron Yu-Hao M15   7 1610

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

MCA NTKawanishi, Takuto M16   3 1615
TKS NTOng, Zachary Hao En M16   4 1617
AAC NTYong, Yi Pin M16   5 7

Event  140   W30-89 Hammer Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDPoon, Pui Fun W55   1 5507
MA NDKaur, Sukhvir W40   2 4016

Event  141   M30-89 Hammer Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDLalwani, Arvind M43   1 4012
IND NDN, Saravanakumar M55   2 5510
SMTFA NDHarrison, Michael M53   3 5012
SMTFA NDLum, Chee Meng M69   4 6507
SMTFA NDBock, Hans M70   5 7001
IND NDSingh, Raminder M76   6 7506
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  142   M50+ Javelin Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

RAM NDNagarathinam, Ramkumar M53   1 5017
SMTFA NDHarrison, Michael M53   2 5012
SMTFA NDFoo, Derrick M54   3 5004
NUSS NDPatzel, Volker M57   4 5512
SMTFA NDFotohi Ardekani, Reza M56   5 5517
SMTFA NDKoh, Leonard M62   6 6006
SMTFA NDbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   7 6008
SMTFA NDLum, Chee Meng M69   8 6507
BRU NDHaji Namit, Haji Zainal M71   9 7003
SMTFA NDBock, Hans M70   10 7001
IND NDSingh, Raminder M76   11 7506

Event  143   M30-49 Long Jump Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

REAC NDLiew, Daryl M32   1 3003
SAFS NDPan, Rendy M41   2 4043
SAFS NDSeah, Chun Chong M42   3 4042
NUSS NDKah, James M44   4 4025
UNA NDPrem, John M45   5 4535
SMTFA NDTabethu, Saravanan M46   6 4522
IND NDSingh, Hardeep M48   7 4513
SAFS NDLiew, Kok Keong M48   8 4532

Event  144   W40-59 80 Short Hurdles (0.762m) Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

PRK NTLee, Jackie W48   3 4503
SMTFA NTJiang, Zilin W41   4 4018
SMTFA NTChew, Cassandra W47   5 4504

Event  145   M70-79 80 Short Hurdles (0.762m) Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTChua, John M79   6 7502

Event  146   M50-59 100 Short Hurdles (0.914m) Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:40 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTAkahodani, Takayuki M50   2 5022
HCAA NTTerng, Yew Lian M53   3 5028
STNA NTKoh, Tong Seng Bryan M54   4 5025
SMTFA NTWong, Jason M55   5 5515
SMTFA NTChong, Nai Min M51   6 5014
HCAA NTChing, Siok Siong M51   7 5026
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  147   M60-69 100 Short Hurdles (0.840m) Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   4 6008
SMTFA NTKum, Chee Thong M64   5 6002

Event  148   M30-49 110 Short Hurdles (0.991m) Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 1:55 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTWang, Xikun M46   6 4529

Event  149   M30-99 400 Meter Dash Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTNg, Boon Keng M43   1 4014
RHSC NTChong, Wai Leong M42   2 4039
SMTFA NTChing, Zhi Yun M38   3 3510
EYR NTGan, Lingxin M42   4 4030
SAFS NTAndrew, Simon M47   5 4531
NUSS NTKah, James M44   6 4025
ZOOM NTToh, Eddie M42   7 4020
POL NTPawel, Barwicki M42   8 4013

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

HKS NTWong, Kin On M50   1 5008
ZOOM NTTan, Tai Hong M49   2 4523
UNA NTLim, Wee Peng M45   3 4526
UNA NTMeinen, Graham M47   4 4512
SMTFA NTArboleda, Lino M45   5 4517
UNA NTValliappan, Alan M45   6 4502
OA NTTan, Wen Tai M48   7 4527
SMTFA NTOei, Graeme M49   8 5005

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

OA NTChow, Wee Chin Arthur M56   1 5513
SMTFA NTTangka, James M55   2 5507
OA NTLeong, Hon Cheong M62   3 6004
SMTFA NTLum, Chee Meng M69   4 6507
SMTFA NTVerasalam, Thana rajan M50   5 5023
SMTFA NTChin, Khen theen M50   6 5007
SMTFA NTChong, Calvin M57   7 5504
SMTFA NTWajeeh, Ismail M60   8 6005
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  150   W30-99 400 Meter Dash Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TAW NTMaiocchi, Evgenia W51   2 5004
HTS NTYew, Brenda W43   3 4002
PER NTHaniza, Razliza W46   4 4506
HKS NTWong, Nim Sze W44   5 4012
SMTFA NTLiu, Ada W48   6 4501
SMTFA NTTay, Christina W57   7 5504

Event  151   Boys 400 Meter Dash Para
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC NTYeo, Jeremy, Zhi Hui M20   4 5

Event  152   Girls 400 Meter Dash Para
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC2 NTTan, Jazlene W20   5 2

Event  153   W30+ Shot Put Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDToledo, Delia Jayme W42   1 4004
MA NDKaur, Sukhvir W40   2 4016
BRU NDHaji Aliakbar, Alinawati W48   3 4502
SMTFA NDPoon, Pui Fun W55   4 5507
BRU NDJani, Siti Diah W58   5 5508
SAFS NDVasanta, Lynda W59   6 5509
SMTFA NDTam, Linda W56   7 5506
SMTFA NDTai, Alice W55   8 5501
BRU NDHJ Metussin, Hajah Mariah W65   9 6502
SMTFA NDOh, Ah Kiaw Linda W67   10 6501
SMTFA NDWee, Sher Yen W65   11 6503
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  154   M50-99 Discus Throw Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDAkahodani, Takayuki M50   1 5022
SMTFA NDPuiya, Jaye M50   2 5031
BRU NDPG HJ Badaruddin, PG Azizul Akbar M51   3 5016
SMTFA NDHarrison, Michael M53   4 5012
NUSS NDPatzel, Volker M57   5 5512
SMTFA NDFotohi Ardekani, Reza M56   6 5517
IND NDN, Saravanakumar M55   7 5510
SAFS NDWee, Pui Seng M61   8 6012
SMTFA NDbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   9 6008
SMTFA NDLum, Chee Meng M69   10 6507
SMTFA NDBock, Hans M70   11 7001
IND NDSingh, Raminder M76   12 7506

Event  155   W30-59 Long Jump Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDTai, Alice W55   1 5501
ZOOM NDXu, Weixin W38   2 3505
SMTFA NDWong, Huei Yuen W44   3 4005

Event  156   W60-99 Long Jump Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

OA NDLeong, Susan W60   1 6002

Event  157   M30-49 1500 Meter Run Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 3:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTHe, Henry Yong M40   1 4024
LB NTRajkumar, Vicknesh M30   2 3011
SSH NTSun, Hansen M31   3 3005
SSH NTAllender, Daniel M42   4 4019
SSH NTFitzhardinge, Callum M45   5 4506
SMTFA NTTimms, Chris M42   6 4017
UNA NTWijkander, Niklas M46   7 4520
SAFS NTMuhammad, Salman M43   8 4040
SMTFA NTKato, Takao M49   9 5021
SMTFA NTMohamed, Abdullah M42   10 4011
TCT NTFong, Thomas M48   11 4524
TCT NTFong, Frederick M48   12 4511
HKS NTChan, Ka Wei M45   13 4515
TCT NTSofyan, Leroy M49   14 4536
SMTFA NTOuraaka, Tomohiro M46   15 4525
UNA NTGoh, Michael M49   16 4518
SAFS NTFoong, Yan Mun M42   17 4041
OA NTFoo, Nicholas M47   18 4519
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  158   M50-99 1500 Meter Run Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 3:08 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTChong, Calvin M57   1 5504
SMTFA NTTangka, James M55   2 5507
MR25 NTBrouwer, Cees M51   3 5002
HCAA NTLoo, Steven M52   4 5027
MR NTSmith, Daniel M51   5 5003
MR25 NTLiau, Wee Bin M65   6 6505
UNA NTMani, Roshan M56   7 5509
SMTFA NTKrishnasamy, Haridas M60   8 6013

Event  159   W30-99 1500 Meter Run Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 3:15 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTHu, Angela W44   4 4001
UNA NTWu, Jingxia W35   5 3501
HTS NTWan Yuen Ting, Sarah W36   6 3504
PER NTHaniza, Razliza W46   7 4506
HTS NTChandra, Shirley W42   8 4015

Event  160   M60-99 Shot Put Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SAFS NDWee, Pui Seng M61   1 6012
SMTFA NDWee, Stanley M64   2 6010
SMTFA NDLum, Chee Meng M69   3 6507
SMTFA NDAng, Wee Teck M65   4 6506
SMTFA NDBock, Hans M70   5 7001
BRU NDHaji Namit, Haji Zainal M71   6 7003
IND NDSingh, Raminder M76   7 7506

Event  161   M30-99 Pole Vault Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 3:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ZOOM NHAng, Guo Jun M31   1 3004
RAM NHNagarathinam, Ramkumar M53   2 5017
SMTFA NHAkahodani, Takayuki M50   3 5022
WAC NHNg, Kean Mun M58   4 5508

Event  162   W30-89 3000 Meter Race Walk Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMA NTKomathi, Jayaraman W61   5 6001
SMTFA NTFoo, Joanna W63   6 6004
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  163   M70+ 3000 Meter Race Walk Masters
Saturday 10/6/2023 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTFreddie Low, Han Chung M73   1 7004
BRU NTLahab, Rtd (Capt) Hj Osman M81   2 8003
SMTFA NTKutty, John M76   3 7503
BRU NTKahar, Omar M75   4 7505

Event  163   W55-74 400 Meter Dash Masters
AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OA NTLeong, Susan W60   5 6002

Event  201   W30-49 Discus Throw Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MA NDKaur, Sukhvir W40   1 4016
SMTFA NDLiaw, Mui Chee W45   2 4505

Event  202   W50-99 Discus Throw Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDPoon, Pui Fun W55   3 5507
SAFS NDVasanta, Lynda W59   4 5509
BRU NDHJ Metussin, Hajah Mariah W65   5 6502

Event  203   M30-49 Triple Jump Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HCAA NDWee, Kiam Peng M47   1 4516
SAFS NDLiew, Kok Keong M48   2 4532
SMA NDSoh, Chin Koon M80   3 8001
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  204   M50-79 Triple Jump Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTFA NDHarrison, Michael M53   2 5012
SAFS NDGoh, Winston M54   3 5029
HCAA NDTerng, Yew Lian M53   4 5028
RAM NDNagarathinam, Ramkumar M53   5 5017
SMTFA NDAkahodani, Takayuki M50   6 5022
OA NDChow, Wee Chin Arthur M56   7 5513
SMTFA NDWong, Jason M55   8 5515
PAMI NDDwi Rahardjo, Agus M59   9 5501
RHSC NDAng, Charles M61   10 6001
SMTFA NDbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   11 6008
SMTFA NDWajeeh, Ismail M60   12 6005
BRU NDAnak Meringgai, Budin M66   13 6501
BRU NDHJ Mudin, HJ Tiang/ HJ Safri M70   14 7005
IND NDSingh, Raminder M76   15 7506

Event  205   M30-49 400 Long Hurdles (0.914m) Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTOei, Graeme M49   4 5005

Event  206   M50-59 400 Long Hurdles (0.840m) Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

HCAA NTKoh, Tong Seng Bryan M54   3 5025
SMTFA NTChong, Nai Min M51   4 5014
OA NTChow, Wee Chin Arthur M56   5 5513

Event  208   M60-69 300 Long Hurdles (0.762m) Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTWajeeh, Ismail M60   3 6005
WAL NTMurrie, David M65   4 6502
SMTFA NTbin Ibrahim, Mustafa M62   5 6008

Event  209   M70-99 300 Long Hurdles (0.762m) Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTKwek, Anthony M76   2 7501
SMTFA NTChua, John M79   6 7502
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SMTFA Track & Field Championship 2023 - 10/6/2023 to 11/6/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  210   M50-59 Shot Put Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BRU NDPG HJ Badaruddin, PG Azizul Akbar M51   1 5016
SMA NDHong, Patrick M50   2 5015
SMTFA NDHarrison, Michael M53   3 5012
SMTFA NDPuiya, Jaye M50   4 5031
IND NDN, Saravanakumar M55   5 5510
SMTFA NDFotohi Ardekani, Reza M56   6 5517
SAFS NDHui, Jim M56   7 5516

Event  211   Girls 200 Meter Dash 7-8
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

VF NTTimms, Emilia W6   2 8003
TCT NTTenali, Joanne W7   3 8015
VF NTSng, Ying Ting W6   4 8019
TCT NTLeow, Reanne Le Xuan W6   5 8013
TCT NTTsai, Natasha W7   6 8021

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

TCT NTLim, Mia W7   3 8011
EC NTGoh, Hannah W8   4 8007
TCT NTSofyan, Emily W8   5 8004
TCT NTLim, Leia W7   6 8010

Event  212   Boys 200 Meter Dash 7-8
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

TS NTChen, Jason M6   3 8010
TS NTLoh, Kendrick Xiang Rui M7   4 8013
SMTFA NTChong, Julian M6   5 8012
TCT NTWee, Matthias M7   6 8014
TCT NTTay, Yu Hang M7   7 8018

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTKoh, Jie Le Gerrard M7   2 8011
SAGA NTSrivastava, Siddhesh M8   3 8016
TS NTHeng, Isaac M7   4 8009
TCT NTJustin, Caleb Dylan M7   5 8007
SAGA NTArun Raja, Akshaanth M7   6 8002
TCT NTFong, Thomas M48   7 4524
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Event  213   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9-10
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

TS NTChee, Zee Shin W8   2 1031
SAGA NTNg, Rui En Paige W8   3 1023
EC NTLee, Ophelie W9   4 1020
WAC NTTan, Hwee Suan W9   5 1011
VF NTTimms, Bella W9   6 1005
MCA NTLim, Ashley W9   7 1003

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTLim, Jess W10   3 1012
TA NTLoh Yi En, Ashlyn W10   4 1004
TCT NTDwan, Erinn W10   6 1009

Event  214   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9-10
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

AAC NTShanmugavadivel, Gauthaman M9   1 1016
TCT NTLeow, Reyes Jing Xiang M9   2 1045
AAC NTChow, Cheng Kai M9   3 1011
TCT NTFoo, Cameron M9   4 1009
VF NTSng, Zhe Yang M9   5 1054
MCA NTTan, Owen M9   6 1039
TRSA NTOng, Ian M9   7 1018
TS NTCheng, Lucas M9   8 1036

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTSaif Aqasha, Ramadhan Bin Faizal M10   2 1041
TCT NTTan, Jethro, Rui Huang M11   3 1026
TCT NTAllender, Blake M10   4 1008
TCT NTTan, Ren Jie Kevin M11   5 1044
EC NTChan, Jayden M10   6 1025
TCT NTBhatia , Lakshya M10   7 1034
MAX NTLee-Harsha, Raoul M10   8 1042

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

TRSA NTSasikumar, Sanjithan M9   2 1047
TRSA NTJoo, Ayden M9   3 1007
ZOOM NTToh, Malcolm M9   4 1037
TKS NTGoh, Jaek Heun M9   5 1023
VF NTTimms, Isaac M9   6 1020
ZOOM NTAli Zidane, Ali Zidane M9   7 1005
TCT NTOng, Riley M9   8 1046

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

TCT NTTsai, Emmanuel M10   2 1057
TCT NTTan, Yu Jin Felix M10   3 1052
TA NTWee Liang Chen, Muhammad Ayman M10   4 1038
ZOOM NTDjene Putera, Sebastian M10   5 1048
PRK NTGallyot, Joshua M10   6 1030
EC NTChan, Aaron M10   7 1002
TCT NTNg, Jing Yang Anders M10   8 1232
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Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  215   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11-12
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:25 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTOwen, Elia W11   2 1208
TCT NTTan, Merrily W11   3 1215
TS NTYong, Si Wan W11   4 1223
MCA NTTan, Nicolette W11   5 1218
TCT NTNg, Juin Han W11   6 1212
UNA NTThamihzarasan, Arini Srimaya W10   7 1203

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

TCT NTWang, Minqi W12   3 1216
PRK NTGallyot, Sarah W12   4 1219
AAC NTAng, Annabelle W12   5 1202
TCT NTChong, Zurie W12   6 1228
AAC NTCharlotte Koduru, Kalyani W12   7 1213

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

AAC NTElisia Tandiono, Nadine W11   2 1217
TA NTSreedharan, Ashmita W12   3 1204
SAGA NTRahim, Shehzadi Rukhsar W11   4 1221
TCT NTKau, Xuan En Kristy W11   5 1227
VF NTChan, Chloe W11   6 1230
TA NTTan Ke’en, Kimberly W10   7 1014

Event  216   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11-12
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

TRSA NTPandey, Rishab Shankar M12   2 1251
TRSA NTOng, Isaac M12   3 1227
UNA NTSheun, Malachy Zi Le M12   4 1241
TCT NTLai, Ian Kui Feng M12   5 1224
MCA NTShankar, Dhevesh M12   6 1214
SAGA NTNg, Rui Feng Lincoln M12   7 1253

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

TCT NTLai, Edward Kui Zhang M11   2 1216
ZOOM NTMateen, Adriyaan M11   3 1203
EC NTQuek, Jayvern M11   4 1230
TCT NTLoh, Anders Jin Wei M11   5 1206
TCT NTSofyan, Michael M11   6 1244
AAC NTEng, Isaac M11   7 1226
ZOOM NTNoah, Novella Rodrigues M12   8 1250

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

TCT NTGan, Gerald M11   2 1222
AAC NTShawqi, Aaqil M11   3 1201
TCT NTNg, Juin Han M11   4 1235
MCA NTLim, Josh M11   5 1234
SAGA NTRungta, Aakil M11   6 1209
TCT NTJustin, Ethan Ryan M11   7 1218
TCT NTCheam, Kyle Jun Sheng M11   8 1237



Singapore Athletics Assoc.-Open Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:50 PM  8/6/2023  Page 23
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Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  216   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11-12)

TRSA NTGoh, Ethan M11   2 1217
TRSA NTNg, Rui-yi M11   3 1254
VF NTLee, Gilbert De Ming M11   4 1268
TCT NTKoordi, Danyel M10   6 1212
ZOOM NTYet, Manfred Zen M10   7 1242

Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13-14
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:40 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

EC NTLee, Natasha W13   2 1412
TRSA NTChia yihui, Eva W13   3 1404
EC NTChan, Faith W12   4 1405
TA NTChan Jia Xin, Janel W13   5 1409
TCT NTTeo, Alexis W14   6 1401
TA NTQarisma Binte Mashar, D’tra W13   7 1403

Event  218   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13-14
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

PRK NTGallyot, Tristan M14   2 1428
AAC NTMoon, Daniel Youngjo M14   3 1408
TCT NTFang, Kayden M14   4 1422
ZOOM NTUnni, Avyukt M14   5 1401
MCA NTSatyajit, Yohaan M14   6 1432
TCT NTChua, John M14   7 1419

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

UNA NTSam, Yin Hoi M13   2 1431
TCT NTLim, Lue Heng Reagan M13   3 1423
TS NTTan, Dylan M12   4 1434
PRK NTGallyot, Michael M13   5 1424
PRK NTGallyot, Christian M12   6 1407
UNA NTGoh, Aidan M12   7 1405

Event  219   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 9:55 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTTeh, Ying Shan W15   3 1604
EC NTChew, Caelyn W15   4 1601
TCT NTHamdani, Emily W15   5 1605
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Event  220   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SAGA NTTeo, Lin M15   2 1612
TKS NTPeh, Aidan M15   3 1601
TKS NTTay, Tensho M14   4 1616
MCA NTChen, Jayden M15   5 1604
TKS NTOng, Zachary Hao En M16   6 1617
TCT NTTan, John M14   7 1607
TKS NTLee, Jayvier Hom Yee M16   8 1605

Event  221   Girls Long Jump 9-10
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AAC NDAng, Andrea W10   1 1002
AAC NDWong, Riley Jane W10   2 1022
VF NDLau, Thea Xing Qi W10   3 1229
TCT NDDwan, Erinn W10   4 1009

Event  222   Boys Long Jump 9-10
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDTan, Jethro, Rui Huang M11   1 1026
EC NDLeo, Alessandro M10   2 1004
TCT NDChia, Cody Yu Hao M10   3 1013
TCT NDBhatia , Lakshya M10   4 1034
TCT NDTan, Ren Jie Kevin M11   5 1044
TA NDWee Liang Chen, Muhammad Ayman M10   6 1038
TCT NDLeow, Reyes Jing Xiang M9   7 1045
UNA NDChong, Shiyuan M10   8 1050
TCT NDFoo, Cameron M9   9 1009
TCT NDRajah, Isaac M9   10 1019
ZOOM NDWee, Jaekan M10   11 1024
TCT NDPhua, Jacob M9   12 1418
TA NDImtiyaaz, Jim M10   13 1027
TCT NDLeong, Jireh M9   15 1028
TCT NDPang, Ryan M10   16 1059
TCT NDNg, Pin Jun M9   17 1040
TCT NDTsai, Emmanuel M10   18 1057
AAC NDChow, Cheng Kai M9   19 1011
TCT NDNg, Jing Yang Anders M10   20 1232

Event  222   M13-14 400 Meter Dash 13-14
AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTPhua, Jacob M9   5 1418
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Event  223   Girls 200 Meter Dash Para
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

UNA NTHermawan, Emma Louise W12   4 1

Event  224   Boys 200 Meter Dash Para
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC NTS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan M19   5 6

Event  225   W30-99 200 Meter Dash Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTLi, Jean W41   1 4008
SMTFA NTChew, Cassandra W47   2 4504
PRK NTLee, Jackie W48   3 4503
UNA NTChen, Joann W40   4 4009
HKS NTWong, Nim Sze W44   5 4012
SMTFA NTWong, Huei Yuen W44   6 4005
MA NTKaur, Sukhvir W40   7 4016
ZOOM NTSoh, Kristen W36   8 3502

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTMoghe, Angela W54   2 5003
OA NTLeong, Susan W60   3 6002
SMTFA NTTong, Shuh Lan W52   4 5006
SMTFA NTTay, Christina W57   5 5504
TAW NTMaiocchi, Evgenia W51   6 5004
SMTFA NTCorney, Anna W55   7 5502

Event  226   M30-99 200 Meter Dash Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:20 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals

SAFS NTNeo, Zhen Ting M33   1 3013
ZOOM NTTomassini, Kevin M39   2 3504
TAW NTWongpiyakul, Piyapong M44   3 4035
ZOOM NTNg, Boon Keng M43   4 4014
NUSS NTKah, James M44   5 4025
ZOOM NTToh, Eddie M42   6 4020
EC NTNg, Jun Qiang Leo M31   7 3008
ZOOM NTLu, Weiyi M35   8 3509

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals

HKS NTWong, Charles M43   1 4016
SMTFA NTKuan, Caleb M41   2 4015
EC NTChan, Peter M44   3 4034
SMTFA NTTimms, Chris M42   4 4017
POL NTPawel, Barwicki M42   5 4013
SMTFA NTTang, Luke M42   6 4031
WAC NTTeo, Eugene M41   7 4022
UNA NTGallyot, Brandon M46   8 4505
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Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  226   M30-99 200 Meter Dash Masters)

UNA NTLim, Wee Peng M45   1 4526
HKS NTWong, Kin On M50   2 5008
UNA NTValliappan, Alan M45   3 4502
SMTFA NTWang, Xikun M46   4 4529
UNA NTPrem, John M45   5 4535
ZOOM NTTan, Tai Hong M49   6 4523
SMTFA NTArboleda, Lino M45   7 4517
SAFS NTAndrew, Simon M47   8 4531

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTChong, Calvin M57   1 5504
EC NTTay, Steven M51   2 5020
BRU NTHaji Ahmad, Haji Shahri M51   3 5006
EC NTLee, Kok Keong M51   4 5009
SMTFA NTTay, Sidney M51   5 5019
PRK NTGallyot, Ronald M52   6 5018
SMTFA NTVerasalam, Thana rajan M50   7 5023
SMTFA NTWong, Marin M51   8 5011

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals

SAFS NTTan, Kim Seng M63   1 6011
OA NTLeong, Hon Cheong M62   2 6004
SMTFA NTLam, Jack M68   3 6503
SMTFA NTLee, Choon Teck M60   4 6003
SMTFA NTTan, Yew Yong M55   5 5514
OA NTLee, Daniel M56   6 5506
SMTFA NTWee, Stanley M64   7 6010
SMTFA NTWajeeh, Ismail M60   8 6005

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTLim, Jun Han M78   1 7504
SMTFA NTLum, Chee Meng M69   2 6507
BRU NTAnak Meringgai, Budin M66   3 6501
SMTFA NTBock, Hans M70   4 7001
SMTFA NTKwek, Anthony M76   5 7501
BRU NTHJ Mudin, HJ Tiang/ HJ Safri M70   6 7005
SMTFA NTChia, Hearn Kok M82   7 8002
BRU NTLahab, Rtd (Capt) Hj Osman M81   8 8003
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Event  227   Girls Long Jump 11-12
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AAC NDElisia Tandiono, Nadine W11   1 1217
VF NDChan, Chloe W11   2 1230
TCT NDKau, Xuan En Kristy W11   3 1227
TA NDSreedharan, Ashmita W12   4 1204
SAGA NDMahesh, Smriti W11   5 1224
TA NDWon Ying Qi, Clara W12   6 1207
TCT NDTan, Matilda W12   7 1214
TCT NDTan, Merrily W11   8 1215
AAC NDTan, Kylie Chuan Ying W11   9 1231
AAC NDSetho, Beatrice W11   10 1205
AAC NDKwok, Jesamine W11   11 1211
TCT NDNg, Juin Han W11   12 1212
TCT NDChua, Swee Lin W12   13 1226
AAC NDCharlotte Koduru, Kalyani W12   14 1213

Event  228   W30-99 800 Meter Run Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:50 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

UNA NTChen, Joann W40   1 4009
SMTFA NTLiu, Ada W48   2 4501
PER NTHaniza, Razliza W46   3 4506

Event  229   M30-99 800 Meter Run Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 10:55 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

UNA NTLiew, Matthew M60   1 6007
JM NTYong, Careca Loi Huat M54   2 5001
MR25 NTBrouwer, Cees M51   3 5002
SMTFA NTKato, Takao M49   4 5021
LB NTRajkumar, Vicknesh M30   5 3011
SMTFA NTTangka, James M55   6 5507
SMTFA NTVerasalam, Thana rajan M50   7 5023
OA NTFoo, Nicholas M47   8 4519
SMTFA NTOei, Graeme M49   9 5005
UNA NTGoh, Michael M49   10 4518
MR25 NTLiau, Wee Bin M65   11 6505
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  229   M30-99 800 Meter Run Masters)

HKS NTChan, Ka Wei M45   2 4515
UNA NTMohd Kassim, Mohd Irwan M42   3 4033
MR25 NTChow, Raymond M42   4 4037
SSH NTFitzhardinge, Callum M45   5 4506
SMTFA NTTimms, Chris M42   6 4017
SMTFA NTMohamed, Abdullah M42   7 4011
RHSC NTChong, Wai Leong M42   8 4039
SSH NTAllender, Daniel M42   9 4019
WAC NTTan, Ming Hui M42   10 4032
UNA NTValliappan, Alan M45   11 4502

Event  230   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 11:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TRSA NTKrishnan, Ruben M14   3 1614
TKS NTVijay Shankar, Kaeshav M14   4 1608
UNA NTPang, Brandon M16   5 1602

Event  231   Boys Long Jump 11-12
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDTseng, Evan Nicholas M11   1 1220
TCT NDLoh, Anders Jin Wei M11   2 1206
ZOOM NDNoah, Novella Rodrigues M12   3 1250
TCT NDNg, Juin Han M11   4 1235
TS NDSim, Jarod Zhe Xi M12   5 1229
TCT NDPalaruan , Dayaw Aziel M11   6 1213
TA NDSreedharan, Ajay M10   7 1003
TCT NDGan, Gerald M11   8 1222
TCT NDLo, Chai Chi Phil M10   9 1211
TCT NDCahyadi, Nicolas M11   10 1249
TCT NDJustin, Ethan Ryan M11   11 1218
TS NDLim, Asher M11   12 1208
TCT NDFong, Luke M12   13 1240
TCT NDKoordi, Danyel M10   14 1212
ZOOM NDYet, Manfred Zen M10   15 1242
TCT NDLam, Alex Joseph M11   16 1205
AAC NDEng, Isaac M11   17 1226
TCT NDLai, Ian Kui Feng M12   18 1224
TA NDLoh Kai Jun, Benedict M12   19 1210
TCT NDTan, Evan M12   20 1219
TRSA NDPandey, Rishab Shankar M12   21 1251
TCT NDSofyan, Michael M11   22 1244
SAGA NDTrivedi, Akshat M12   23 1204
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Event  232   Girls Long Jump 13-14
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDTan, Faith Xu Wen W12   1 1406
TCT NDTrinity, Sharilyn Dorai W12   2 1415
TA NDQarisma Binte Mashar, D’tra W13   3 1403
VF NDLau, Thea Xing Qi W10   4 1229

Event  232   Boys 80 Meter Dash Para
AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTPalaruan , Dayaw Aziel M11   4 1213

Event  233   Girls Long Jump 15-16
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDChee, Chloe En-ya W15   1 1602

Event  234   Girls 400 Meter Dash 7-8
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTSumandran, Esther W7   3 8005
VF NTTimms, Emilia W6   4 8003
TCT NTLeow, Reanne Le Xuan W6   5 8013

Event  235   Boys 400 Meter Dash 7-8
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:03 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC NTTandiono, Nelvin Eliam M8   1 8015
SMTFA NTChong, Julian M6   2 8012
TCT NTJustin, Caleb Dylan M7   4 8007
UNA NTWu Wijkander, Anton M7   5 8005
TS NTLoh, Kendrick Xiang Rui M7   6 8013
ZOOM NTWong, Calen M8   7 8023
TS NTHeng, Isaac M7   8 8009

Event  236   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9-10
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:06 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

VF NTTimms, Bella W9   4 1005
TCT NTDwan, Erinn W10   5 1009
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Event  237   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9-10
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:09 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

TCT NTOng, Riley M9   1 1046
TCT NTFoo, Cameron M9   2 1009
TA NTWong Jyn Yu, Jude M10   3 1031
VF NTTimms, Isaac M9   4 1020
ZOOM NTToh, Malcolm M9   5 1037
AAC NTLim, Jacob Yi En M8   6 1022
ZOOM NTJette, Rayner M10   7 1043
TS NTCheng, Lucas M9   8 1036

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

TCT NTLeow, Reyes Jing Xiang M9   1 1045
TA NTWee Liang Chen, Muhammad Ayman M10   2 1038
ZOOM NTWee, Jaekan M10   3 1024
TCT NTAllender, Blake M10   4 1008
TCT NTPhua, Jacob M9   5 1418
AAC NTShanmugavadivel, Gauthaman M9   6 1016
VF NTLee, DominicJun Xing M10   7 1058

Event  238   Girls 600 Meter Run 11-12
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:15 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AAC NTKwok, Jesamine W11   1 1211
ZOOM NTWong, Alexis W10   2 1201
SAGA NTRahim, Shehzadi Rukhsar W11   3 1221
TS NTYong, Si Wan W11   4 1223
TCT NTTan, Merrily W11   5 1215
AAC NTCharlotte Koduru, Kalyani W12   6 1213
TCT NTKau, Xuan En Kristy W11   7 1227
TA NTTan Ke’en, Kimberly W10   8 1014

Event  239   Boys 600 Meter Run 11-12
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

TRSA NTSasikumar, Rithikan M12   1 1252
ZOOM NTLoo, Tse Tchen M10   2 1262
ZOOM NTEr, Nathan M10   3 1246
ZOOM NTYet, Manfred Zen M10   4 1242
TCT NTTseng, Evan Nicholas M11   5 1220
MCA NTAlagappan, Hari M11   6 1223
UNA NTSheun, Malachy Zi Le M12   7 1241
NOO NTSeah, Jake M11   8 1228

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

TA NTWong, Sean Yi M12   3 1256
TRSA NTPandey, Rishab Shankar M12   4 1251
TCT NTGan, Gerald M11   5 1222
TRSA NTOng, Isaac M12   6 1227
MCA NTSurya, Marvin M11   7 1243
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Event  240   Girls 600 Meter Run 13-14
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:25 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TA NTWee Hsin Huei, Nur Arissa W13   1 1414
TCT NTTan, Ngang Teng, Xen W14   2 1413
TRSA NTElangovan, Govani W12   3 1407

Event  241   Boys 600 Meter Run 13-14
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

MCA NTJegan, Vibish M14   1 1429
ZOOM NTWong, Zachary M13   2 1402
TCT NTLim, Lue Heng Reagan M13   3 1423
TCT NTTseng, Quentin M13   4 1427
TCT NTOng, Christian M12   5 1406
TCT NTLoh, Anders Jin Wei M11   6 1206

Event  242   Boys Long Jump 13-14
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SAGA NDVikram, Aarush M12   1 1403
TCT NDHo, Oliver Yijia M13   2 1426
TCT NDKo, Daryen M14   3 1409
TCT NDFang, Kayden M14   4 1422
TCT NDLim, Lue Heng Reagan M13   5 1423
TCT NDPhua, Jacob M9   6 1418
ZOOM NDSeah, Aden M13   7 1404

Event  243   Boys Long Jump 15-16
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MCA NDKawanishi, Takuto M16   1 1615
SAGA NDKoh, Kyron Yu-Hao M15   2 1610

Event  246   M30-69 5000 Meter Race Walk Masters
Sunday 11/6/2023 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SMTFA NTMohanadas, Raghavah M67   1 6504
SMTFA NTMohanadas, Raghavan M67   2 6504
SMTFA NTTabethu, Saravanan M46   3 4522
JM NTYong, Careca Loi Huat M54   4 5001
SMTFA NTChong, Calvin M57   5 5504


